© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 16
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 9300 Switches
Product Overview
Organizations everywhere recognize that changing application environments are creating new demands for the IT
infrastructure that supports them. Application workloads are deployed across a mix of virtualized and
nonvirtualized server and storage infrastructure, requiring a network infrastructure that provides consistent
connectivity, security, and visibility across a range of bare-metal, virtualized, and cloud computing environments:

RoHS The product is RoHS-6 compliant with exceptions for leaded-ball grid-array (BGA) balls and lead press-fit
connectors
Ordering Information
Table 9 presents ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 9300 platform. Note that you can order the Cisco Nexus
2200 platform fabric extenders either separately or along with the Cisco Nexus 9300 platform.
Table 9. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
Hardware
N9K-C9396PX Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G SFP+ and 12p 40G QSFP
N9K-C93128TX Nexus 9300 with 96p 1/10G-T and 8p 40G QSFP
N9K-C9396PX-BA-L3 Nexus 9396, 960G switch, 12p 40G uplinks, cold air intake, Enh. L3 license
N9K-C9396PX-FA-L3 Nexus 9396, 960G switch, 12p 40G uplinks, hot air exhaust, Enh. L3 license
N9K-C93128TX-BA-L3 Nexus 93128, 1,280G switch, 8p 40G uplinks, cold air intake, Emh. L3 license
N9K-C93128TX-FA-L3 Nexus 93128, 1,280G switch, 8p 40G uplinks, hot air exhaust, Enh. L3 license
N9K-M12PQ Uplink Module for Nexus 9300, 12p 40G QSFP
N9K-PAC-650W Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Hot Air Out (red)
N9K-PAC-650W-B Nexus 9300 650W AC PS, Cold Air In (blue)
N9K-PAC-1200W Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Hot Air Out (red)
N9K-PAC-1200W-B Nexus 9300 1200W AC PS, Cold Air In (blue)
N9K-C9300-FAN1 Nexus 9300 Fan 1, Hot Air Out (red)
N9K-C9300-FAN1-B Nexus 9300 Fan 1, Cold Air In (blue)
N9K-C9300-FAN2 Nexus 9300 Fan 2, Hot Air Out (red)
N9K-C9300-FAN2-B Nexus 9300 Fan 2, Cold Air In (blue)
Software
N93-LAN1K9 Enhanced L3 including full OSPF, EIGRP, BGP
DCNM-LAN-N93-K9 DCNM license for Nexus 9300 Series
Optics and Cables